Name

David Nogle*
Bailey Wilson*
Max Gifford
Jake Kennedy
Regan Sevenich
Benny Barnack
Derrick Chute*
Konrad Knutson
Brandon Mondor
Jack Gifford

*

Grant Riemenschneider

Tony Krueger*
Gary Simon*
Corey Jurowski*
Dan Wells
Landon Wilson
Daniel Logan
Tiffany Leavens*
Joe Kelzer

Rob Wilson
Andrea Cronk*
Sawyer Wilson
Jeff Johnston*
Adam Waidelich
Lawton Radle
Jeanne Carr*
Connor Grahovac
Cory Whidby
Jen Hansen*
Michael Renn
Maddie Russell*
Nancy Doar
Nick Cluppert
Payton Waidelich*

Time
15:40
16:04
16:16
16:31
16:40
17:45
18:23
18:31
18:43
18:49
18:57
19:03
19:41
19:48
20:26
20:39
21:23
22:26
23:11
23:12
23:17
23:18
23:32
23:41
23:42
23:46
24.01
24.11
24.13
24.23
27.19
27.21
27.28
27.34

Age
21
23
20
23
20
23
16
14
23
14
22
35
53
41
59
17
51
53
51
51
25
19
66
40
27
55
16
42
48
55
15
59
39
14



Paul Davidson
Valerie Schuld
Kristi Niles

Dan Seckora
Sue Johnson

Ben McCoy

Kim DeLawyer
Jacob Hlggins
Miranda O'Flanagan*®
Noah Halle
Easton Trapp
Riley Jerry
Christopher Jerry
Claire Seckora
Erin Seckora
John Anderson
H-Cubed Halvorson
Jennifer Hlggins
Stephanie Anderson
Kate Brodie
Karie Nash

Tina Montpetit
Ariel Voght

Rain Taylor
JoAnne Holden
Addison Shoquist
Jackie Montpetit
Marc Chute
Melissa Buhr
Kim Carlson
Angie Logan
Kayla Grahovac
Bradyn Keller
Fiona Bastow
Lucille Koehler

27.36
27.42
27.44
27.46
27.52
28.05
28.07
28.18
28.19
28.21

28.3
28.35
28.36
28.41
28.57
29.02
29.37
30.08
30.18
30.35

31.1
31.14
31.28
31.45
31.48
32.09

32.1
32.16
32.37
32.42
32.44
33.04
33.13
33.21
33.33

60
42
53
50
45
33
43
12
33

10

36
16
50
60
65
41
45
38
45
25
27
13
48
13
27
42
52
51
42
29
15

29



Kathleen Palodichuk®

Jaime Breymeier
Kyrsten Hughes
Valerie Dano
Ava Hoff

Nora Dragich
Ann Grahovac
Kara Hale
Maddy Bjorklund
Roxanne Kendle
Jennifer Allton
Lisa Dix

Jill Jarchow
Jamie Larson
Katie McCoy
Savana Logan
Kelly Stodola
Angela Rose
Amanda Mondor
Mai Her-Warner

33.51
33.53
34.17
34.2
34.35
34.39
34.47
35.13
35.32
35.33
37.02
37.03
37.04
37.05
37.06
38.48
39.16
41.03
41.4
44

60
45
50
42
14
51
54
49
43
53
56
38
39
36
33
21
52
45
40
37



